Ky Joke

Reader 1

1.1.: King John, Earl of Essex, Lady Faulconbridge

2.1.: Arthur, Lymoges (Duke of Austria), King John, French
Herald, Lewis the Dauphin

3.1.: Arthur, Lymoges (Duke of Austria), King John, Lewis the
Dauphin

3.2.: King John

3.3.: King John, Arthur

3.4.: Lewis the Dauphin

4.1.: Arthur

4.2.: King John

4.3.: Arthur, Lord Bigot

5.1.: King John

5.2.: Lewis the Dauphin

5.3.: King John

5.4.: Melun

5.5.: Lewis the Dauphin

5.6.

5.7.: King John
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Ky Joke

Reader 2

1.1.:
2.1.
3.1.
3.2.
3.3.:
3.4.
4.1..
4.2.
4.3.:
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:
54.
5.5.:
5.6.:
5.7.:

Chatillon, Philip the Bastard
Constance, Chatillon, Philip the Bastard, First Citizen

: Constance, Philip the Bastard

Philip the Bastard

Philip the Bastard

Constance

First Attendant

Earl of Pembroke, Philip the Bastard
Earl of Pembroke, Philip the Bastard
Philip the Bastard

Philip the Bastard

Messenger

Earl of Pembroke

Messenger

Philip the Bastard

Earl of Pembroke, Philip the Bastard
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Ry Joke

Reader 3

1.1.: Queen Elinor, Robert Faulconbridge, James Gurney

2.1.: King Philip of France, Queen Elinor, Blanch of Spain,
English Herald

3.1.: Earl of Salisbury, King Philip of France, Cardinal Pandulph,
Queen Elinor, Blanch of Spain

3.2.

3.3.: Queen Elinor, Hubert

3.4.: King Philip of France, Cardinal Pandulph

4.1.: Hubert

4.2.: Earl of Salisbury, Messenger, Peter of Pomfret, Hubert

4.3.: Earl of Salisbury, Hubert

5.1.: Cardinal Pandulph

5.2.: Earl of Salisbury, Cardinal Pandulph

5.3.: Hubert

5.4.: Earl of Salisbury

5.5.

5.6.: Hubert

5.7.: Prince Henry, Earl of Salisbury
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